NoeHTndnkKayMoHHbIM HOMEpP:

npon3BoaonNTEb:

MayTa:

TKN:

BbicoTa:

MOLLHOCTb:

BbicoTa nogbéma:

18999
LINDE

Telescope / Freeview
(2w440)

H 45 D 394

3070 m.m.

4500 knnorpamm

4400 m.m.

ron:

BbicoTa cBobogHOro NnogbEHa:

npuBoA:

BbiNKbl:

COCTOdAHNeE:

HaCoOB:

3amMeyvyaHune:

2009

0 m.m.

aun3enb

0 m.m.

Ha xoay B paboyem
COCTOSIHUM

21878

3.V,4.V,DS,1-P,1-H,4x SE






